11-ste/11me 27/8/168 2.45pm SIR 1980 Fasfecti 1 Kaki Bkt Ave 6 # 01-46/48 67465405 at Workshop m/s Policy No. DIZMTPCVE GOSOII Claim No: \_ CMTD 1803659 Sum Insured. 23/8/2018 Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS (W) Person Contacted Vehicle IN / Date/Time Action/Instruction ( ) Estimate pending workshop est

(08/11/13) wef REF:	
ASS. REC. BY: Marcus	SMU/
ASSI	GNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: STRI498C Yr Regn: 111 06
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP LWS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or A
To Inspect Vehicle No: SIR/498C	Make: Toyofa Esting c.c 2362
at Workshop m/s $\mathcal{L}$ .	Colour Greet A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 3/6 4/6/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: ACRSO 000.402/
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ingrder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
and the second s	Tyre Size: F: 215/55-72817
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUÑ/ EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. Smm R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal mm L/Bal mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 23/8/18 D.O.I. 24/8/10
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
1/2001	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 6 / Wehicle: IN / OUT	1000
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
11 21A 38015 74rs. 18ml	7
1918/8 2/50 7500 control	Vila Alia. (Red 15,117.60, 67/9)
7 7 7	······································
RECEIV	ED 3 0 AUS 2011
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 5
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
Date/Time, File Return to?	
2) 30/8 - typist Add Fe	
D. A.F. C.	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format: Merimen	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 7500/2	: Weekend (\$
	TOTAL 460



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

24	ACA I SILLE	Affiliated to Federation Internati	onale Des Experts En Auton	nobile	
SO	MPO INSURANCE	SINGAPORE PL	Ref : CS/SMO18015	435/Uvd3	
50 RAFFLES PLACE #05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623			Date: 24-08-2018 Code: SMO		
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	M	
	Insured Veh.	GBC 1650L	Veh. Inspected	SJR 1498L	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	24/08/2018	
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	ę.	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Condit	tions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Descript	ion of Damages	THE PERSON OF	
5.	Jeroine Ne.	Genera	al Information		
	Accident Date	23/08/2018	Inspection Date	24/08/2018	
	Survey held at	FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD			
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883			
5a.	NEW TOP IN THE	Contr	Remarks		

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

īo:	50 Raffles F #05-01/06,	mpo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. From Raffles Place 5-01/06, Singapore Land Tower ngapore 048623			n: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933			
Attn:	NGO SAU V	VEI SHAWN	Date:	30 /	Aug 2018			
		Prelim	inary Adv	vice				
	ed Vehicle No							
rp Ve	ehicle No	: SJR1498C			ent Date	: 23/08/2018		
Make		: NISSAN URVAN		01111111111111111	nment Date	: 27/08/2018		
	of Inspection			Est. D	ouration of Repair	r : 5.00		
nspe	ction At	: FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD (H 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #01-46/ SINGAPORE 417883	IQ) /48/50 AUTO	BAY				
Point	of Impact / C	Seneral Description of Damage	es es					
The v	ehicle sustain	ed impact / damages rear portio	n and parts o	aime	ed are consistent	to the accident.		
		Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	Ta	S\$	22,617.60			
		Revised Amount		S\$	7,500.00 (L	UMP SUM)		
		Check Items (Estimated)		S\$	0.00			
		Total		S\$	7,500.00			
		Lump Sum Repair	:	S\$				
		Total Loss Consideration						
		New for Old Value	i.	S\$				
		Pre-Accident Value		S\$				
dinner.		COE / PARF Rebate		S\$				
		Salvage Value		S\$				
		Margin for Repair		S\$				
		Margin for Nepali		and the same				
Rem	arks		санснатическа					
(	The vehic coverage.	le is repairable at our adjust Kindly let us have your authoris	ed amount. ation.	We I	have also confir	rmed excess and po		
(	) The vehic	e is uneconomical to be repaired	d, you are ad	vised	to invite tender f	or the wreck.		
( x	)							
	Other con	ments :Suvey on "WITHOUT PI	REJUDICE"					

Due Date

No results.

Priority Type Task Group

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	24 Aug 2018		27 Aug 2018 14:45 Assign					New A	Ssignmer Case	nt
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documen	nts	] [	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			inin Francisco di Scarilda	[Creat	ed by insurer]		ALTERNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Insured:	SACHI FO	ODS PTE. LTD.,	Co. Reg. No.: 2	00919169E						
Main Claimant:	UNKNOW	N3659								
Vehicle Re	SJR149	SJR1498C			Date of Loss:	23/08/2018 00:00 - :59				
Claim Type	: TP / CM	TP / CMTD1803659			Policy/Cover Note No.:	D17MTPCVE003011				
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	GBC1650	с			Policy No. (Claimant):					
					Excess:			-11-01-11-11-1		
Repairer:	Fastech A	uto Pte Ltd (HQ)	) 1 Kaki Bukit Av	e 6, #01-46	6/48/50 Autobay,	417883	Kaki Bukit - Tel: 6	7465405		
Handling Insurer:	Sompo In	surance Singapo	ore Pte. Ltd. (H	<b>Q) -</b> Tel: 64	61 6555 [Han	dled by N	IGO SAU WEI SH	AWN - 632	29 5217]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	<b>Consultants Pte</b>	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 05,	/09/2018]			200400000000000000000000000000000000000
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Please mai basis.	ke arrangement to	conduct the sur	vey for SJR	1498C on a witho	out Prejud	dice Basis and with	out any ad	mission of	liability
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compos	e Case Ma
There are	no mail for this	case.								

Handler

Assigned By

Completed On

Created On

Done?

Subject

14:14 PM.

## View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

\*SJR1498C (CMTD1803659) [GBC1650C]

TP UNKNOWN3659 Aug 23 2018 12:00AM [SACHI FOODS PTE, LTD.] Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

Resend	View Recipients	Print Message	Delete Message	Forward
	LKK Auto Cons		ex a constraint and the	

ShawnNgoh To TP SURVEY SJR 1498C Subject

Dear Shawn,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SJR 1498C on 24/8/2018.

We are pending estimate from repairer.

Best Regards, Veron Chen

#### DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

#### > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type: *	Business	
Owner ID:	0009X	
Vehicle Details	Control to the control of the contro	
Vehicle No.:	SJR1498C	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended De-registration Date:	27 Aug 2018	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	ESTIMA 2.4 A	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2006	
Engine No.:	2AZC056553	
Chassis No.:	ACR500004021	
Maximum Power Output:	125.0 kW (167 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$30,240.00	
Original Registration Date:	16 Nov 2006	
First Pegistration Date:	16 Nov 2006	
Transfer Count: +	1	
Actual ARE Poid:	\$33,264.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARE Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Elieibility Expiry Date:		
PARE Rehate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COL Expiry Date:	30 Jun 2026	
CO: Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PO Palet	\$48,479.00	
CC Selvine Amounts	\$38,015.00	
To: A Refrate Amount:	\$38,015.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Aug 2018

#### SGCARMART.COM

**New Cars** 

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

**Products** 

Insurance

Article



# **CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS.**

We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.

Find o

Toyota Estima

Price Range

Depreciation

> 10 year(: ▼

Vehicle Type

Map

More Actions

Home » Used Cars » Direct Owners » Toyota Estima 2.4A (COE till 05/2026)

#### Resources

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Ownership

Car Aftermarket

On The Move

Lifestyle

# Car Tyres STANDA CHANCE TO WIN A TREP FOR 2 TO KOREA WORTH \$2,000\* Visit www.yhirewards.com to register today!

#### Toyota Estima 2.4A (COE till 05/2026)

Overview	Financial	Accessories	Similar	Research	Photos
Add to Sho	ortlist Ac	id to Compare	Add a Note	Report	Error
Car Details					
Price	\$50,8	88			
Depreciatio	n \$6,550	/уг			0
Reg Date	22-Jun	-2006 Inths 4days COE le	• <del>∩</del> )		
Manufactur	200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200	mais nadys coe k			0
Mileage	-				
Transmissio	on Auto				

Road Tax Power

**Engine Cap** 

125.0 kW (167 bhp)

2,362 cc

\$1,966 /yr

View specs of the Toyota Estima (2006-2010)

Curb Weight 1,730 kg

Features Fuel Efficient 2.4L VVT-i DOHC Engine, 7 Speed Super

CVT Transmission, Airbags, ABS, Push Start, Keyless

Entry, Rear Aircon.

Accessories 7 Seater, 18" Conti Tire With Light Weight Sports Rims,

Pioneer DVD/MP3/Audio With Reverse Camera, Reverse

Sensor, Rear Central DVD Monitor Screen

Description Call Now, Cheapest In Town! Conversion To 2015

Facelift At \$2.8K Only, Luxurious 7 Seater. The Perfect Choice Of MPV For Your Family. Comfortable And Spacious, Original Receipt Prove For Servicing And Parts Change, Rear Aircon, Dual Zone Climatic Aircon, Bank Loan, Insurance, LTA Transaction All Will Be Done

For You. No Hidden Cost.

COE

\$46,048

OMV

\$31,190



О

Ю

0

0





Seller Infor

**Contact Perso** 

Contact No.

Enquiry

USEFUL FOR

» Indemnity

» Receipt

» M01

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
   Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/08/2018 14:26
Date Of Accident	23/08/2018 19:50
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG MCE TOWARDS FORT RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJR1498C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LSG LOGISTIC SERVICES
Co Reg No	53340009X
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90000000
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	ESTIMA 2.4 A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

5081326628-02 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

#### Driver

Name of Driver POH LEONG TENG

NRIC No S7716156B Date Of Birth 05/06/1977 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 05/09/1995

**Driving Experience** 22 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90363838

Fax Number Contact Number

**EMail Address** NOEMAIL Address

149 TANAH MERAH KECHIL ROAD SOUTH

Postcode

466676

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - SOLE-PROPIETOR

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

3

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

. .

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

\$15**0** 

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO BELOW STATEMENT/SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

GBC1650C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

#### Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

POH LEONG TENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJR1498C

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

. . . . . .

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me. which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

LSG Logistic Services

2 4 AUG 2018

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

IDAC KAKI BUKIT(VAC) Reporting Central Park 1 3933 ure

Name: Tel: 67416697

NRIC/FIN No.: Fax: 67492305 Email: vackb@singnet.com.sg

GUJUJUC SketchPlanForm\_V3

SKETCH PLAN	
SACTOR PLAN	
	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	- R GBC 165
	<del></del>
444444	
4	-1
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O	F THE ACCIDENT
11/2/	7. sopm. I was driving my vehicle A along
on valled at	7. SOPM. I was driving my vehicle it along
-	1 7
her in words	Fort Road, suddenly vehicle B hit on
MILL HOWMAS	JOFT ROAD, SURCELLY VENICLE B H. COM
my new portio	1.
7	
83	
Aleman and a second	
ECLARATION	
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing partic	ars are true in every respect.
	ars are true in every respect. 2 4 AUG 2010
LSG Logistic Services	TOAC WALL DITTE
	IDAC KAKI BUKIT(VAC)
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature Reporting Central Per Bin (435) AMDIA
Date & Time:	NBIC/FIN No.: Tel: 67416697
SIARMC SketchPlonForm_V2	Fax: 67492305 a Email: vackb@singnet.com.sg
	Small. vackb@singnet.com.sg

Date of Accident	: 23/8/18 Accident Time: 7 50pm (24-HR-Format)
Date of Accident	
Accident Place	: Along MCE toward Fort Road
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	:SJR 1498 C Make/Model: Toyotq Wish
Insurace Company	: NTUL Policy No: 5081326628-12
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: LSG1 Logistic services coogx
Owner or Company Contact No.	:Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Poh Leong Teng / ST716156B
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 5/6/1977 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 5/9/1995
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee \ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: 149 Tannh Merah Kechil Road South
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 90363838 2) 5466676
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including I	Driver): 3 person
Was there any video Captured by c Exact purpose for which vehicle w Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	as being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Other	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle, No: GB ( 1650	OL (Sompo) Vehicle. No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:
* NEW - Passenger's name  unknown (M)	& gender:
un Cuvil 1 (+)	

ri di s

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

LSG Logistic Services

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver<sup>1</sup>s Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	
	A SJR 14980
	B - GBC16500

on 2	2/8/18 ct	7.50 pm	1, 1 w	an driving	my vehicle	A alon
MCE	towards	Fort	Road.	suddenly	vehicle &	s hit on
my	ver portio	и		SECTION AND SECTION AND SECTION AND SECTION AND SECTION AND SECTION ASSESSMENT AND SECTION ASSESSMENT AND SECTION ASSESSMENT ASSESSM		
	(4-)			100		
				4.00		
	17					
						nese il cons

#### DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

LSG Logistic Services

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Not Albert

4/5 \$ 7500

## FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD 1 Kakit Bukit Ave 6 #01-46,48,50 Autobay SINGAPORE 417883

VEHIC	F 8 17	2010	44000
VEHIC	→ NII	PS IR	14481.

QTY	PARTICULAR	10.
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	\$166.50
1 PCS	TAILGATE / 45f-10	3-dyn \$1,866.10
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	m \$499.20 <u></u>
1 PCS	TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER	11 \$88.20 X
1 PCS	TAILGATE CENTRE REFLECTOR	11 \$366.50 X
2 PCS	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$566.10	1 1 \$1,132.20 X
1 PCS	TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE 295.30	Bulline \$485.10
1 PCS	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP 299./0	1~1 \$399.20
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD 745-110	De (toin \$899.10/
1 SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Ner \$50.00
1 PCS	TAILGATE REAR LOGO	rec \$68.10/
2 PCS	TAILGATE DAMPERS @\$322.10	17 \$644.20 X
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER 681.30	10 /De \$1,553.10.
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$109.10	Sy \$218.20
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$66.50	1 \$133.00 X
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Ne \$50.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER	1,280.00 X
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER TOW COVERS @\$60.00	17 \$120.00 K
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$745.10 688.10 x 2 = 1376.20	Gre \$1,490.20
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL 499.10	3-450 \$980.20
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 286.50	₹~ \$466.50
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL CENTRE GARNISH 3//- 20	, 70. 2 \$425.10
2 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS @\$950.10 79f./3	NCTan \$1,900.20126
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL	\$1,220.10
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD 5 (7)	mages /00 \$866.50
vace	REAR EXHAUST	1 1 \$1,120.10 €
		\$18,487.60
	S.NETT	. 1
1 SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	shed \$280.00 200
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Ne \$50.00 40
1 PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	But \$50.00 4.0
	LABOUR CHRAGES:	
	TO CHECK WIRING	\$80.00 30
	TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$150.00 120
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTREY	\$120.00 80

7-9048.57 6786.37 TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST

TO DISMENTLE & REFIX TAILGATE MECHANISM

TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTENED &

REPLACING PARTS

TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

TOTAL

\$100.00 \( \text{S} \)

\$120.00 \( \text{S} \)

\$1,500.00 \( \text{S} \)

\$22,617.60

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Regairer of the following:

- To resurvey beforefatter spray painting
- To a splay damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Dates

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

# VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/SMO18015435/UVD3N2

Date:

06/09/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

Ltd.

Policy No:

D17MTPCVE003011

Claimant Vehicle No:

**SJR1498C** 

Insured Vehicle No:

GBC1650C

Date of Loss:

23/08/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

CMTD1803659

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJR1498C

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

TOYOTA ESTIMA, 2.4 (A) 16/11/2006 (Man. Year: 2006) Engine No:

2AZC056553

Colour:

Grev 2362 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

Chassis No: Odometer:

ACR500004021 315446 km

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): **Pre-accident Condition:** 

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/55ZR17

Dunlop 5 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

215/55ZR17 Dunlop 5 mm

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Dunlop 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Dunlop 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts	Repairer's 18,867.60 0.00	Adjuster's 7,066.37 0.00	Difference 11,801.23 0.00	Diff % 62.55
Miscellaneous Items Labour Paintwork Labour	3,750.00 0.00	2,330.00 0.00	1,420.00 0.00	37.87
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	22,617.60	9,396.37 7,500.00	13,221.23	58.46
(S\$) + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	22,617.60 1,583.23	7,500.00 525.00	15,117.60 1,058.23	66.84 66.84
Nett Amount (S\$)	24,200.83	8,025.00	16,175.83	66.84

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/08/2018

Date Inspected:

24/08/2018 Inspected At:

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-46/48/50

Autobay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 06 Sep 2018)

Parts:

M1-MPV

TOYOTA ESTIMA 2.4 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJR1498C)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

No.			ed Parts Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	166.50 F	*166.50 FL
2	1		*TAILGATE	Badly Dented	1,866.10 F	*1,458.10FL
3	1		*TAILGATE INNER LOCK	Dented	499.20 F	*499.20 FL
4	1		*TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER	Not Necessary	88.20 F	*-FL
5	1		*TAILGATE CENTRE REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	366.50 F	*-FL
5 6	2		*TAILGATE REFLECTORS	Not Necessary	1,132.20 F	*-FL
7	1		*TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE	Bent/Cracked	485.10 F	*295.30 FL
8	1		*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	399.20 F	*299.10 FL
9	1		*TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	Deformed/Torn	899.10 F	*745.10FL
10	1		*SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
11	1		*TAILGATE REAR LOGO	Necessary	68.10 F	*68.10 FL
12	2		*TAILGATE DAMPERS	Not Necessary	644.20 F	*-FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented/Deformed	1,553.10 F	*681.30 FL
14	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS	Bent	218.20 F	*218.20 FL
15	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS	Not Necessary	133.00 F	*-FL
16	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
17	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER	Repair	1,280.00 F	*-FL
18	2		*REAR BUMPER TOW COVERS	Not Necessary	120.00 F	*-FL
19	2		*TAILLAMPS	Cracked	1,490.20 F	*1,376.20 FL
20	1		*REAR END PANEL	Badly Dented	980.20 F	*899.10 FL
21	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Twisted	466.50 F	*266.50 FL
22	1		*REAR END PANEL CENTRE GARNISH	Torn	425.10 F	*311.20 FL
23	1		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS	N/s Torn	1,900.20 F	*798.10 FL
24	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL	Repair	1,220.10 F	*-FL
25	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	Warped/Dented	866.50 F	*866.50 FL
26	1		*REAR EXHAUST	Not Necessary	1,120.10 F	*-FL
27	1		*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	280.00 FS	
28	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	
29	1		*REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	Bent	50.00 FS	*40.00 FS
F=F	ranchise	e part. S=Spcf	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.		7. PROCESSOR SALA	121121212121
			- List Item Discount on L It	Sub Total (S\$) ems 0.00/25.00% (S\$)		<b>9,328.50</b> 2,262.13
				Total Parts (S\$)	18,867.60	7,066.37

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommen	hoh	1 2	OOUR
Recommen	ueu	Lai	Jour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items		2222	20.00
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING REVERSES ENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
3	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	120.00
4	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	New	120.00	80.00
5	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	New	100.00	
6	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX TAILGATE MECHANISM	New	100.00	60.00
7	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	120.00	60.00
8	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTENED & REPLACING PARTS	New	1,500.00	850.00
9	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,500.00	1,080.00
	Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	3,750.00	2,330.00
	Report was unsubmitted dur	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >